|Week

13-Jan

Track Results

Snr Men

Snr Women

Jnr Women

Jnr Men

TBC Men
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#N/A

Gavin Dyball
Andrew Havadjia
Peter Dooley
Geoff Crook
Dennis Smart
Toby Dyball
Tom Duncan
Will Dyball
Zachary Havadjia
Alison Havadjia
Erin Smart

Erin Smart
Lucy Duncan
Sam Keogh

Ella Dyball
Emily McLaren
Heidi McLaren
Elsie Proctor
Evie Smart
Anna Duncan
Jayla Booth
Chloe Keogh
Charli Keogh
Harry Thomson
Noah Dyball
Jaxon Keogh
Aiden Mclaren
Tom Smart
Lhiam Crook

60m
Result

00:11.67

00:10.58
00:08.58
00:09.20
00:08.58
00:08.22

00:12.76
00:08.37

00:12.13
00:09.02

00:10.14
00:11.86
00:11.34
00:10.41
00:09.62
00:10.80
00:11.95
00:11.64
00:09.41
00:11.64
00:15.10
00:14.45
00:11.73
00:13.35
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600m
Result
02:07.80
02:52.58
01:52.81

02:00.75
02:02.97
01:47.14
01:30.97
01:36.31
02:59.54

01:40.40
02:41.47
02:19.81

02:09.23
02:32.12
02:22.14

01:56.41
02:48.25

02:14.21
02:43.54

02:41.06

Plc
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100m
Result

00:18.48

00:15.45
00:13.77
00:13.07
00:12.73
00:21.33
00:13.25

00:17.27
00:14.63

00:16.50
00:21.00
00:18.73
00:17.11
00:15.72
00:17.63
00:20.00
00:19.39
00:14.92
00:19.56
00:24.53
00:23.70
00:19.25
00:21.40
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1500m
Result

06:13.47
05:46.97
05:34.06
06:13.02
05:28.12
04:49.88

08:22.35
06:01.69

06:03.83
06:05.84

07:53.46
07:14.07

09:43.06

07:46.39

08:22.81

Plc
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